
I.S.G.A. 2022-23     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 GIRLS PREMIER 

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley                   13th November 2022 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Rhiain Emery 8.70 5.00 13.70 24 =     

 102 Lucie Black 7.90 5.00 12.90 29 =     

 103 Rosie Ashby 8.90 7.80 16.70 5       

 104 Indira Hanmer 8.50 7.20 15.70 13 =     

 105 Rosa Ashley 8.00 5.00 13.00 27 =     

 106   0.00 0.00 0.00 37 =     

  Total of top 4 34.10 25.00    59.10 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Ahana Nair 8.80 7.20 16.00 8 =     

 108 Ada Norris 8.40 7.60 16.00 8 =     

 109 Sophie Hollands 8.50 7.40 15.90 10       

 110 Isla-Fe Cook 7.20 7.00 14.20 22       

 111   0.00 0.00 0.00 37 =     

 112   0.00 0.00 0.00 37 =     

  Total of top 4 32.90 29.20    62.10 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George’s, Weybridge VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Poppy Watts 9.00 6.80 15.80 11 =     

 114 Katie Muir 8.20 5.00 13.20 26       

 115 Olivia Grant 8.70 6.20 14.90 20       

 116 Maddy Morgan 8.80 6.90 15.70 13 =     

 117 Holly Stevens 8.80 6.90 15.70 13 =     

 118   0.00 0.00 0.00 37 =     

  Total of top 4 35.30 26.80    62.10 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Prep VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Freya Hinton 7.00 5.40 12.40 31 =     

 120 Eleanor Eason 8.70 5.00 13.70 24 =     

 121 Martha Ingram 6.90 5.50 12.40 31 =     

 122 Arabella Partington 6.50 6.40 12.90 29 =     

 123 Imogen Gray 8.80 9.10 17.90 1       

 124   0.00 0.00 0.00 37 =     

  Total of top 4 31.40 26.40    57.80 7  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 125 Elsbeth Bigland  0.00 7.00 7.00 35       

 126 Emma Cang 9.10 8.60 17.70 2       

 127 Alice Hodgson 9.00 6.80 15.80 11 =     

 128 Natasha Jones 8.90 5.00 13.90 23       

 129 Helen Kaminska 7.70 7.60 15.30 18 =     

 130 Grace Xu 8.40 0.00 8.40 33       

  Total of top 4 35.40 30.00    65.40 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Ayelet Packer  8.30 7.20 15.50 17       

 132 Madelyn Ripko 6.90 6.10 13.00 27 =     

 133 Izoë Schneider 7.20 0.00 7.20 34       

 134 Florine Paelinckx  0.00 6.70 6.70 36       

 135 Isabel Larrañeta  8.60 6.70 15.30 18 =     

 136 Vera Verdoodt  8.60 7.00 15.60 16       

  Total of top 4 32.70 27.60    60.30 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 137 C Lovelace 8.20 6.40 14.60 21       

 138 I Spooner 8.10 8.00 16.10 7       

 139 D Benton-Jones 8.60 8.30 16.90 3 =     

 140 I Barker 8.20 8.00 16.20 6       

 141 S Stevenson 8.60 8.30 16.90 3 =     

 142   0.00 0.00 0.00 37 =     

  Total of top 4 33.60 32.60    66.20 1  

 

 

UNDER 10 GIRLS PREMIER - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

123 Imogen Gray Warwick Prep 17.90 1   

126 Emma Cang St Catherine's, Bramley 17.70 2   

139 D Benton-Jones Stamford 16.90 3 = 

141 S Stevenson Stamford 16.90 3 = 

103 Rosie Ashby Vinehall 16.70 5   

140 I Barker Stamford 16.20 6   

138 I Spooner Stamford 16.10 7   

107 Ahana Nair British School of Brussels 16.00 8 = 

108 Ada Norris British School of Brussels 16.00 8 = 

109 Sophie Hollands British School of Brussels 15.90 10   

113 Poppy Watts St George's, Weybridge 15.80 11 = 

127 Alice Hodgson St Catherine's, Bramley 15.80 11 = 



116 Maddy Morgan St George's, Weybridge 15.70 13 = 

117 Holly Stevens St George's, Weybridge 15.70 13 = 

104 Indira Hanmer Vinehall 15.70 13 = 

136 Vera Verdoodt  
British School in the 
Netherlands 15.60 16   

131 Ayelet Packer  
British School in the 
Netherlands 15.50 17   

129 Helen Kaminska St Catherine's, Bramley 15.30 18 = 

135 Isabel Larrañeta  
British School in the 
Netherlands 15.30 18 = 

115 Olivia Grant St George's, Weybridge 14.90 20   

137 C Lovelace Stamford 14.60 21   

110 Indira Hanmer British School of Brussels 14.20 22   

128 Natasha Jones St Catherine's, Bramley 13.90 23   

101 Rhiain Emery Vinehall 13.70 24 = 

120 Eleanor Eason Warwick Prep 13.70 24 = 

114 Katie Muir St George's, Weybridge 13.20 26   

105 Rosa Ashley Vinehall 13.00 27 = 

132 Madelyn Ripko 
British School in the 
Netherlands 13.00 27 = 

102 Lucie Black Vinehall 12.90 29 = 

122 Arabella Partington Warwick Prep 12.90 29 = 

119 Freya Hinton Warwick Prep 12.40 31 = 

121 Martha Ingram Warwick Prep 12.40 31 = 

130 Grace Xu St Catherine's, Bramley 8.40 33   

133 Izoë Schneider 
British School in the 
Netherlands 7.20 34   

125 Elsbeth Bigland  St Catherine's, Bramley 7.00 35   

134 Florine Paelinckx  
British School in the 
Netherlands 6.70 36   

 

 

 

UNDER 10 GIRLS PREMIER Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Stamford 66.20 1   

St Catherine's, Bramley 65.40 2   

British School of Brussels 62.10 3 = 

St George's, Weybridge 62.10 3 = 
British School in the 
Netherlands 60.30 5   

Vinehall 59.10 6   

Warwick Prep 57.80 7   
 


